潔淨安全閥
- 14  -Website:Http://www.simodi.com.tw                Email:sales@simodi.com.tw
SIMODI VALVE
SVS-10TC潔淨安全閥
產品特徵：
SPECIFICATIONS
* 最大工作壓力：10bar
  Max product pressure: 10bar
* 最小工作壓力： 1bar
  Min product pressure: 1bar
*適用溫度範圍：-10～140℃(EPDM)
  Temperature Range: -10～140℃(EPDM)
*連接形式：卡箍(3A)
  End Types: T-Clamp End(3A)
ITEM PART NAME MATERIAL
1 Valve Body SS316L
2 Stem SS316L
3 Seal EPDM/SILICON/VITON/PTFE
4 Screw SS316L
5 Seal Cover SS316L
6 O-Ring VITON
7 O-Ring VITON
8 Bearing cover SS304
9 Spring collar(A) SS304
10 Spring SS304
11 Spring collar(B) SS304
12 Spring case SS304
13 O-Ring NBR
14 Clamp SS304
15 Locknut S/S
16 Bolt SS304
17 Snap Ring SS304
18 Cap SS304
型號：SVS-10TC
MATERIALS LIST
DIMENSIONS
Model SIZE E1 E2 OD H
SVS-10 1.0" 49 57.5 50.5 182
SVS-15 1.5" 81.5 89.5 50.5 200
SVS-20 2.0" 89.5 89.5 64 260
SVS-25 2.5" 100 103 77.5 260
SVS-30 3.0" 124.5 124.5 91 260
Unit:mm